RDS
KEY

16363645
57152272
57134716
98613201

98633332

99527593

93334014

97734534

93322226

93335296

99527189

93389203

93376484

97749062

933136988

99571495

58472028

58454047

58434662

LIC
NAME
EMCO, INC
AMAC, INC

WILSON'S GUN SHOP INC
G MCMILLAN & CO INC

R & R SF 'ING ARMS INC

ARCADIA MACHINE & TOOL
INC
BRYCO ARMS

CALICO LIGHT WEAPON
SYSTE

DAVIS INDUSTRIES

ELECTRONIC MEDICAL
RESEA

FEDERAL ORDNANCE, INC

GILLIAM, WILLIAM & LARRY
& NAN

LORCIN ENGINEERING CO INC

MATTHEWS, JOHN RICHARD

PHOENIX ARMS

SUNDANCE INDUSTRIES INC

HILTON, EDWARD

RAM-LINE, INC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN ARMS, INC

1993-12-27 12.14.32

STREET

201 IND PARKWAY
2202 REDMOND RD.
ON COUNTY RD #4

302 W MELINDA LN

15481 N TWIN
LAKES DR

6226 SANTOS DIAZ

17692 COWAN

405 E 19TH ST

11186 VENTURE DR

900 E JOHN ST
#H

1443 POTRERO
AVENUE

4525 CARTER CT

10427 SAN
SEVAINE WAY
UNIT A

2902 ALMADEN
EXPRESSWAY

1420 ARCHIBALD

AVE

25163 W AVE
STANFORD

265 BLUE SPRUCE

DR

545 31 ROAD

600 S SUNSET ST

UNIT C

PISTOLS MANUFACTURED IN 1992

GADSDEN
JACKSONVILLE
BERRYVILLE
PHOENIX

TUCSON

IRWINDALE

IRVINE

BAKERSFIELD

MIRA LOMA

BANNING

S EL MONTE

CHINO

MIRA LOMA

SAN JOSE

ONTARIO

VALENCIA

PINE

GRAND JUNCTI

LONGMONT

S

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Cco

Cco

co

17

1220

87401

675

37114

6156

15477

3532

105901

67824

17757

37

3777

38126

0

187

2910

15219

98228

109007

0

3343

78950

355

495

805

24

60

57

19930

204883

1170

187779

805

89

3532

187761

67824

17757

6156

PAGE 1



RDS
KEY

60633347

60604862

60600763
60606809

15936041

15915812
15925637

15965437

15923596

15940064

15939954

15818443

98233354

33612807
33635343

33733384

33606661
54833096

60410395

85207699

COLTS MFG CO INC

SEECAMP, L W CO INC

STURM RUGER & CO INC
WILDEY INC

ACCURATE PLATING &
WEAPO

CIENER, JONATHAN ARTHUR
GRENDEL, INC

NAVEGAR

TAURUS INTERNATIONAL
MFG,

WCB HOLDINGS INC

WEAVER, JOHN R JR

S W DANIEL, INC

S D MEACHAM TOOL &

HDWE

FEDERAL ENGINEERING CORP
LES BAER CUSTOM INC

OGLESBY & OGLESBY
GUNMA

SPRINGFIELD ARMORY, INC
WICHITA ARMS INC

SMITH & WESSON CORP

STREET

150 HUYSHOPE AVE

301 BREWSTER RD
INDUSTRIAL BLDG

LACEY PL
458 DANBURY RD

1937 CALUMET ST
#22

8700 COMMERCE ST

550 ST JOHN ST

12405 SW 130TH
ST

16175 NW 49TH
AVE

4360 CORPORATE
SQUARE

3425 YULE TREE
DR

1872 MARIETTA
BLVD NW

1070 ANGEL RIDGE
RD

1090 BRYN MAWR
3737 14TH AVE

RR 5

420 W MAIN ST
923 E GILBERT

2100 ROOSEVELT
AVE

PISTOLS MANUFACTURED IN 1992

HARTFORD

MILFORD

SOUTHPORT
NEW MILFORD

CLEARWATER

CAPE CANAVER
cocoa

MIAMI

MIAMI

NAPLES

EDGEWATER

ATLANTA

PECK

BENSENVILLE
ROCK ISLAND

SPRINGFIELD

GENESEQ
WICHITA

SPRINGFIELD

BERETTA U S A CORPORATION 17601 BERETTA DR ACCOKEEK

1993-12-27 12.14.32

CT

CT

CT

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

GA

ID

IL

IL

IL

1L

KS

MD

2421

12781

5370

6156

34368

7017

35443

2644

106236

0

1

22775

7140

20

4780

0

111580

48836

39861

129

19

47

20448

9249

3460

227778
129

3

12975

42573
5370

19

9784

98

25228
3

127790

122107

PAGE 2






57454185

57435417
57430537

57534396

57518291

57537674

57536802
57434417
98733866

98787363

98706281

98733763
60305204
60306096

99114520

33935041
45509942

LIC
NAME

BILL WISEMAN & CO, INC

H J S ARMS, INC
HAI 3TY, BOYD A

MILI Y ARMAMENT CORP
SALE>

MIJ.TTADY ARMAMENT
COl ‘TION

PA 'K INDUSTRIES, INC

PRI GREGORY SHELDON
TRIPP RESEARCH INC
ARMS TE( JLOGY INC

ARMS TECHNOLOGY, INC

LAR UFACTURING, INC

S1 T, ROBERT W JR
CASPIAN ARMS LTD
SQU S BINGHAM INTL, INC

OLYMPIC ARMS INC

BOF )N, MARTIN JAMES

FMi D

1993-12-27 12.14.32

STREET

18456 STATE HWY
6 S

1515 ORIOLE LN
1502 HARBOR VIEW
RT 1 MT ZION RD
ROUTE 1 MOUNT
ZION ROAD

2008 MARTIN
LUTHER KING JR
FRWY

3142 1/2 10TH ST
12108 A ROXIE DR
1142 S 2250 W

2401 DIRECTORS
ROW

4133 WEST FARM
ROAD

500 S MAIN ST 16
14 NORTH MAIN ST
PHERRIN ST
620-626 OLD
PACIFIC HWY
SE

109 OWEN RD

214 PRICE STREET

PISTOLS MANUFACTURED IN 1992

COLLEGE STAT

BROWNSVILLE
AUSTIN

LINGLEVILLE
LINGLEVILLE

FORT WORTH

WICHITA FALL
AUSTIN
SALT LAKE CI

SALT LAKE CI
WEST JORDAN

SPRINGVILLE
HARDWICK
ISLAND POND

OLYMPIA

MADISON

GRANVILLE

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

uT

uT

vT

vT

WA

WI

WV

PSTL
22

241

30365

103

49

891

2295

152

47

10

43

421

3116

1528

353141

253741

50304

365846

353941

172687

255

96

241

10

934

2295

30365

421

3116

1528

712

1549660

PAGE 4



RDS
KEY

57134716
60633347
60600763

60434429

60410395

60434153

34133998

15664303

60233074

43111589

57430537

57634993

98707133
99150582
58303091

58333724

WILSON'S GUN SHOP INC
COLTS MFG CO INC
STURM RUGER & CO INC

H & R 1871 INC
SMITH & WESSON CORP

WESSON FIREARMS CO INC

D MAX, INC

EL DORADO ARMS, INC

HURST, MICHAEL W

MOA CORPORATION

HARDESTY, BOYD A

TEXAS L HORN ARMS INC

TALLEY CORP, THE
GREN, JOHN E
FREEDOM ARMS, INC

STAR HOLDING

1993-12-27 12.14.19

REVOLVERS MANUFACTURED IN 1992

STREET

ON COUNTY RD #4
150 HUYSHOPE AVE
LACEY PL

60 INDUSTRIAL
ROWE

2100 ROOSEVELT
AVE

MAPLE TREE INDL
PARK BLDG 52
20 WILBRAHAM RD
4 1/2 MI N OF
SHEVLIN ON CO RD
2

US HWY 64 74 BOX
8

3 EASTWOOD ROAD

2451 OLD CAMDEN
PIKE

1502 HARBOR VIEW

3818 FM 2218
RT 1 BOX 61

1800 N 300 WEST
N 6403 HOWARD
1 1/2 MI E OF PO

456 FAIRVIEW RD

BERRYVILLE
HARTFORD
SOUTHPORT

GARDNER

SPRINGFIELD

PALMER

BAGLEY

CHIMNEY ROCK

WINDHAM

EATON

AUSTIN

RICHMOND

SPANISH FORK
SPOKANE
FREEDOM

AFTON

£33 %8193

5

5

NC

OH

TX

uT

WA

167

6720

16813

12260

275

19

29502

371

8442

1349

72

10243

109784

1242

120649

92515

1698

12

168720

30301

1206

755

718

55

45658
105671

25255

246964

5211

55

45

12

29502
41

1950

460373

PAGE 1



RDS
KEY

16317152
57152272
98613201
98635726
98633252
99527593
99527189
99510498
58448260
58499990
58434662
60634484
60633347
60600763
60600760
60609280
15939734
15925637
15937076
15935398
15836345
15818443
98234224
98233723
33618479

33612807

1993-12-27

LIC
NAME

NORTHWEST MATERIALS, INC

AMAC, INC

G MCMILLAN & CO INC

MCMILLAN BROS RIFLE CO

MCMILLAN MACHINE CO INC
ADIA MACHINE & TOOL INC

FEDERAL JNANCE, INC

SRBY INC

FEATHER INDUSTRIES, INC

PEREGRINE SPTG ARMS INC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN ARMS, INC

ATKINS, GEORGE R JR

COLTS MFG CO INC

STURM RUGER & CO INC

THE MARLIN FIREARMS CO

U S REPEATING ARMS CO INC

CERNUDA, ROBERT RICHARD

GRENDEL, INC

S A A R MFG CORP

SURVIVAL ARMS, INC

DIX SHOOTERS SUPPLY INC

S W DANIEL, INC

INTERMOUNTAIN ARMS &

THOM, BRUCE ARNOLD

EAGLE ARMS, INC

FEDERAL ENGINEERING CORP

12.14.40

TACKL

RIFLES MANUFACTURED IN 1992

STREET

142 COUNTY RD 406
2202 REDMOND RD.

302 W MELINDA LN
21438 N 7TH AVE STE E
21438 N 7TH AVE

6226 SANTOS DIAZ

1443 POTRERO AVENUE
2781 FIRESTONE BLVD
2300 CENTRAL AVE. K
249 WARREN AVE

600 S SUNSET ST

367 HEBRON RD

150 HUYSHOPE AVE
LACEY PL

100 KENNA DR

275 WINCHESTER AVE
5211 NW 77TH CT

550 ST JOHN ST

610 W 37TH ST

4500 PINE CONE RD

708 MAGNOLIA ST

1872 MARIETTA BLVD NW
105 E IDAHO

4460 S FOREST RD

131 E 22ND AVE

1090 BRYN MAWR

SUITE

ATTN

JACKSONVILLE

PHOENIX

PHOENIX

PHOENIX

IRWINDALE

'S EL MONTE

SOUTHGATE

BOULDER

SILVERTHORNE

LONGMONT

ANDOVER

HARTFORD
SOUTHPORT
NORTH HAVEN
NEW HAVEN
POMPANO BCH
COCOA
HIALEAH
COCOA
BLAKELY
ATLANTA
MERIDIAN
RATHDRUM
COAL VALLEY

BENSENVILLE

ST

B

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

co

Cco

co

3

a

CcT

FL

FL

FL

FL

g

ID

IL

IL

RIFLEM

836

1106

2079

15

2

1

28332

286730

315732

117328

1

209

1743

205

730

27

PAGE 1



ong

33733384
33617951
33606661
43535187
54834186
54833096
46133049
57214123
60411509
60434429
60433152
85234826
60103655
43813395
34135232
54336452
98155388
98133560
98133200
98134111
98133799
98133694
15650055
15637372
15636780

54733288

1993-12-27

0G1 3Y & OGLESBY

PWA INC

SPRINGFIELD ARMORY, INC
SILE INC

TE NG, AARON

WICHITA ARMS INC

KI? 2K, INC

ESSENTIAL ARMS CO OR EA CO
CAl {ES, HARRY G & ERNES
H & R 1871 INC
SAVAGE ARMS, INC
ARMSCORP USA INC
BUSHMASTER FIREARMS BFI Q
FALLING BLOCK WORKS INC

DEI 3E PROCUREMENT MFG SVC I
HAHN, LLOYD

C SHARPS ARMS CO INC

&6 IR FIREARMS, INC

GENTRY, DAVID OWEN

- NOREEN, PETER H

POWDER RIVER RIFLE CO INC
RED WILLOW TOOL & ARMORY
AA ARMS, INC

DODSON ARMS INC

X ON, ALEXANDER D II

TANK, JON

12.14.40

RIFLES MANUFACTURED IN 1992

STREET

661 8TH AVE W

420 W MAIN ST

117 W CRAIG ST

7701 N HOOVER

923 E GILBERT

2722 LOOKOUT DRIVE
LEVEE ROAD

622 BROADWAY

60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE
SPRINGDALE RD

4424 JOHN AVE

999 ROOSEVELT TRAIL BLDG #3
6121 ZINK RD

13983 INDUSTRY AVE
3101 SUSSEX

100 CENTENNIAL DRIVE
4072 EAST SIDE HWY
314 N HOFFMAN

5075 BUENA VISTA DR
201 CENTENNIAL DR
4004 HWY 93 N

4811 PERSIMMON COURT
MT PISGAH CH RD

MT PISGAH CHURCH RD RT 3

1324 OHIO ST

SPRINGFIELD

MILAN

GENESEO

OSSIAN

VALLELY CENTER

WICHITA

OWENSBORO

"KROTZ SPRINGS

SAUGUS

GARDNER

WESTFIELD

BALTIMORE

WINDHAM

MAYBEE

BECKER

ST CHARLES

BIG TIMBER

STEVENSVILLE

BELGRADE

BELGRADE

BIG TIMBER

STEVENSVILLE

MONROE

APEX

APEX

FREMONT

ST

IL

IL

IL

MO

MT

MT

MT

MT

NC

NC

NC

NE

RIFLEM

22

65

2520

11872

54411

39

1182

363

382

14

512

67

PAGE 2



RDS LIC

KEY NA

60233754 TF  ON CENTER ARMS CO INC

98833320 SEC TY ORDNANCE CORPO

61406625 AUTO-ORDNANCE CORP

61608112 REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC

43435289 L[ , JOHN E

43414343 Kt LJY'S RIFLE RANGE INC

57303554 CH LIN FIREARMS, INC

99351894 ORE( ARMS, INC

99309311 POLICE AUTOMATIC WEAPONS SERVI

99356317 SHILLIG, WILLIAM E

82534547 BF ., DAVID J

82322641 C CORP

82502012 RC [NS, DONALD A & IRENE M

82311979 ROBERT HART & SON INC

34606531 DAKOTA ARMS INC

34606554 MILLER ARMS INC

16219660 BA 'TT, RONNIE GENE

16290049 M iESTER ARMS INC

16235884 PAUL JAEGER, INC

16234916 ST IELD, CHARLES Q

57433551 AN CAN ARMS & ORDNA

57454185 Bl WISEMAN & CO, INC

57633722 HARBORTHS GUN REPAIR INC

57430537 HAI 5TY, BOYD A

57463236 KIVM L, KESSEY H

57435691 KLEINGUENTHER, ROBERT A
1993-12-27 12. 40

RIFLES MANUFACTURED IN 1992

STREET

400 N MAIN ST
5112 W CHARLESTON BLVD
WILLIAM LANE

14 HOEFLER AVE

2506 FOXFIRE LN

7222 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
WOODRING MUNICIPAL AIRPO
11 FIRST ST

8175 RIVER RD NE

1825 NW 39TH ST

811 A FREEPORT RD

2071 SQUIRREL HILL RD

RT 346 RD 2

401 MONTGOMERY ST

HC 55

PURL ST BOX 260

8211 MANCHESTER HWY

343 MONTCREST DR

1 MADISON AVE

3184 HWY 45 S

1303 S COLLEGE

18456 STATE HWY 6 S

1026 HORACE MANN

1502 HARBOR VIEW

WEST MOSELEY LN

1604 N HEIDEKE

ROCHESTER

LAS VEGAS

WEST HURLEY

ILION

FINDLAY

NORTH LAWRENCE

"ENID

PROSPECT

SALEM

LINCOLN CITY

CHESWICK

SCHWENKSVILLE

ELDRED

NESCOPECK

STURGIS

ST ONGE

MURFREESBORO

LENOIR CITY

GRAND JUNCTION

JACKSON

BRYAN

COLLEGE STATION

ROSENBERG

AUSTIN

ALPINE

SEGUIN

ST

-

3

OH

OH

OK

OR

OR

OR

PA

PA

PA

PA

SD

SD

=

=

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

RIFLEM

147691
3

10

1

5942

422
34
237

97

12

47

PAGE 3
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57635723

57436702

57634821

57434165

98733763

99183810

99114520

99135468

33910305

45509942

45533945

58333724

KOHLER, MICHAEL J
LYNN ARMS MANUFACTURING CO IN
MONTANA ARMS INC
SPEARS, WAYNE DEVON
STEWART, ROBERT W JR
GILES, THOMAS MICHAEL
OLYMPIC ARMS INC
ULTRA TECH INC
HORSTKAMP, KLAUS

FMK LTD

GIBBS RIFLE CO INC

STAR HOLDING

1993-12-27 12.14.40

RIFLES MANUFACTURED IN 1992

STREET

1418 COOLIDGE

HC-01 BOX 12-A

12504 BRANTLEY BLDG #117 ELLIN

2429 AUSTIN HWY
500 S MAIN ST 16

16114 MAY CREEK RD
620-626 OLD PACIFIC
21639 PACIFIC HWY S

815 S DIVISION ST

214 PRICE STREET
HOFFMAN RD RR 2 BOX 214

456 FAIRVIEW RD

HWY

DEER PARK

CARRIZO SPRINGS

HOUSTON

SAN ANTONIO

SPRINGVILLE

SULTAN

" OLYMPIA

DESMOINES

WAUNAKEE

GRANVILLE

MARTINSBURG

AFTON

ST
o
TX
TX

TX

WA

WA

WA

WI

E

WY

RIFLEM

38

2440

1001708

PAGE 4



RDS
KEY

96871690
99534632
99531737
99510498
60600773
60600763
60600760
60609280
15939105
15870000
33606661
60434429
60433152
85233969
54335730
54733288
61615112
61608112
99335096
99335488
82533495
82333855
16235532
57633127
57434208

57434165

1993-12-27

LIC

NAME

EWENS, CHRISTOPHER L
GRASSO, MICHAEL A

HAND PROP ROOM, INC THE
WEATHERBY INC

O F MOSSBERG & SONS INC

STURM RUGER & CO INC

THE MARLIN FIREARMS CO

U S REPEATING ARMS CO INC
SILVER SEITZ INC

STREET SWEEPER SALES OF GA, 1
SPRINGFIELD ARMORY, INC
H & R 1871 INC

SAVAGE ARMS, INC

BURNS, ROBERT LEE
HATFIELD GUN CO INC
TANK, JON

ITHACA ACQUISITION CORP
REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC
COLE ARMS INC

LUND, ROBERT NEILS

PENN ARMS, INC

TAR-HUNT CUSTOM RIFLE
INTERNATIONALE ORDNANCE CORP
EDWARDS, MICHAEL DOUGLAS
MAVERICK ARMS, INC

SPEARS, WAYNE DEVON

12.14 .46

SHOTGUNS MANUFACTURED IN 1392

118 SECOND ST
22011-4 HIAWATHA ST
5700 VENICE BLVD.
2781 FIRESTONE BLVD
7 GRASSO AVE

LACEY PL

100 KENNA DR

275 WINCHESTER AVE ATTN
17000 B PATTERSON RD
1872 MARIETTA BLVD NW
420 W MAIN ST

60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE
SPRINGDALE RD

117 LAKE SHORE DR

224 N 4TH ST

1324 OHIO ST

IAC MANFACTURING COMPLEX
14 HOEFLER AVE

2225 PINEHURST DR

406 3RD ST

107 PINE ST

RR 3 BOX 572

412 SPACE PARK S

1911 17TH ST

INDUSTRIAL BLVD MAVER

2429 AUSTIN HWY

CHATSWORTH
LOS ANGELES
SOUTHGATE
NORTH HAVEN
SOUTHPORT
NORTH HAVEN
NEW HAVEN
ODESSA
ATLANTA
GENESEO
GARPNER
WESTFIELD
PASADENA

ST JOSEPH
FREMONT
KING FERRY
ILION
MCMINNVILLE
LA GRANDE
PUNXSUTAWNEY
BLOOMSBURG
NASHVILLE
GALENA PARK
EAGLE PASS

SAN ANTONIO

$

$

E

MO

NE

OR

OR

PA

PA

TX

TX

TX

SHOTGUNM

41

204404

7565

1151

125507

38

2236

1807

178568

1925

4

71

3

1977

419801

6

1

226

58

470

64779

PAGE 1



RDS
KEY

57581818
99104337

33933175

Sl FING ARMS MFG INC
LJUTIC INDUSTRIES INC

US COMPETITION ARMS, INC

1993-12-27 12.14.46

SHOTGUNS MANUFACTURED IN 1992

STREET
801 HALL AVE
732 N 16TH AVE STE22

1925 ROOSEVELT AVENUE

LITTLEFIELD

YAKIMA

RACINE

SHOTGUNM

1018204

PAGE 2



RDS
KEY

60600773
60600763
60600760
60609280
15870000
60434429
43825495
61615112
61608112
57303554
82533495
57434208
15422338
99104337

45533945

LIC
NAME

O F MOSSBERG & SONS INC
STURM RUGER & CO INC

THE MARLIN FIREARMS CO

U S REPEATING ARMS CO INC
STREET SWEEPER SALES OF GA, I
H & R 1871 INC

SAGE INTERNATIONAL, LTD

ITHACA ACQUISITION CORP
REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC
CHAMPLIN FIREARMS, INC
PENN ARMS, INC
MAVERICK ARMS, INC
HECKLER & KOCH INC
LJUTIC INDUSTRIES INC

GIBBS RIFLE CO INC

1993-12-27 12.15.51

STREET
LACEY PL

100 KENNA DR

275 WINCHESTER AVE ATTN LEGAL COUN
1872 MARIETTA BLVD NW

60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE

630 OAKLAND AVE
IAC MANFACTURING COMPLEX 891 ROUTE
14 HOEFLER AVE
WOODRING MUNICIPAL BAIRPORT 6 MI SE
107 PINE ST
INDUSTRIAL BLVD MAVERICK CO DEV
21480 PACIFIC BLVD '
732 N 16TH AVE STE22

HOFFMAN RD RR 2 BOX 214

SHOTGUN AND COMBINATION GUNS EXPORTED IN 1992

NORTH HAVEN

SOQUTHPORT

NORTH HAVEN

NEW HAVEN

ATLANTA

GARDNER

PONTIAC

KING FERRY

ILION

ENID

PUNXSUTAWNEY

EAGLE PASS

STERLING

YAKIMA

MARTINSBURG

GA

MI

3

OK

PA

TX

VA

WA

SHOTGUNX

16040

2236

10111

328

28969

40

27261

236

119127

PAGE 1



RDS

KEY

98613201
99527593
97734534
60633347
60600763
60600760
60609280
15935398
33618479
33606661
46133049
60434429
60433152
60103655
98155388
98133200
98134111
98133799
60233754
61406625
61608112
43414343
57303554
99351894
34606531
16219660
57454185
15422338
99114520
45509942
45533945

LIC

NAME

G MCMILLAN & CO INC

ARCADIA MACHINE & TOOL INC
CALICO LIGHT WEAPON SYSTE
COLTS MFG CO INC

STURM RUGER & CO INC

THE MARLIN FIREARMS CO

U S REPEATING ARMS CO INC
SURVIVAL ARMS, INC
EAGLE ARMS, INC
SPRINGFIELD ARMORY,
KINTREK, INC

H & R 1871 INC
SAVAGE ARMS, INC
BUSHMASTER FIREARMS
C SHARPS ARMS CO INC
GENTRY, DAVID OWEN
NOREEN, PETER H
POWDER RIVER RIFLE CO INC
THOMPSON CENTER ARMS CO
AUTO-ORDNANCE CORP
REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC
KELBLY'S RIFLE RANGE INC
CHAMPLIN FIREARMS, INC
OREGON ARMS, INC

DAKOTA ARMS INC

BARRETT, RONNIE GENE
BILL WISEMAN & CO, INC
HECKLER & KOCH INC
OLYMPIC ARMS INC

FMK LTD

GIBBS RIFLE CO INC

INC

BFI Q

INC

1993-12-27 12.15.45

RIFLES EXPORTED IN 1992

STREET

302 W MELINDA LN
6226 SANTOS DIAZ
405 E 19TH ST

150 HUYSHOPE AVE
LACEY PL

100 KENNA DR

275 WINCHESTER AVE
4500 PINE CONE RD
131 E 22ND AVE

420 W MAIN ST

2722 LOOKOUT DRIVE
60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE
SPRINGDALE RD

999 ROOSEVELT TRAIL BLDG #3
100 CENTENNIAL DRIVE
314 N HOFFMAN

5075 BUENA VISTA DR

201 CENTENNIAL DR

400 N MAIN ST

WILLIAM LANE

14 HOEFLER AVE

7222 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
WOODRING MUNICIPAL

11 FIRST ST

HC S5

8211 MANCHESTER HWY
18456 STATE HWY 6 S
21480 PACIFIC BLVD
620-626 OLD PACIFIC

214 PRICE STREET
HOFFMAN RD RR 2 BOX 214

ATTN LEGAL COUN

AIRPORT 6 MI SE

HWY SE

PHOENIX
IRWINDALE
BAKERSFIELD
HARTFORD
SOUTHPORT
NORTH HAVEN
NEW HAVEN
COCOA

COAL VALLEY
GENESEO
OWENSBORO
GARDNER
WESTFIELD
WINDHAM

BIG TIMBER
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
BIG TIMBER
ROCHESTER
WEST HURLEY
ILION

NORTH LAWRENCE
ENID
PROSPECT
STURGIS
MURFREESBORO
COLLEGE STATION
STERLING
OLYMPIA
GRANVILLE
MARTINSBURG

ZEZES33385%

SHEE8R2

333

RIFLEX

732

PAGE 1



RDS
KEY

57134716
98633332
99527593
97734534
99527189
58454047
60633347
60604862
60600763
60606809
15925637
15923596
15940064
33635343
33606661
54833096
60410

85207699
60106460
34134590
60233754
61406625
61608112
61133412
43111589

57421953

1993-12-27

LIC
NAME

WILSON'S GUN SHOP INC

R & R SPORTING ARMS INC

ARCADIA MACHINE & TOOL INC

CALICO LIGHT WEAPON SYSTE
FEDERAL ORDNANCE, INC
RAM-LINE, INC

COLTS MFG COQ INC

SEECAMP, L W CO INC

STURM RUGER & CO INC

WILDEY INC

GRENDEL, INC

TAURUS INTERNATIONAL MFG,

WCB HOLDINGS INC
LES BAER CUSTOM INC
SPRINGFIELD ARMORY, INC
WICHITA ARMS INC
SMITH & WESSON CORP
BERETTA U S A CORPORATION
SMITH & WESSON CORP
BROWN, EBEN A

DMPSON CENTER ARMS CO INC
AUTO-ORDNANCE CORP
REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC
WHITESTONE LUMBER CORP

A CORPORATION

RICAN DERRINGER CORP

12.15.40

PISTOLS EXPORTED IN 1992

STREET

ON COUNTY RD #4

15481 N TWIN LAKES DR
6226 SANTOS DIAZ

405 E 19TH ST

1443 POTRERO AVENUE
545 31 ROAD

150 HUYSHOPE AVE

301 BREWSTER RD

LACEY PL

458 DANBURY RD

550 ST JOHN ST

16175 NW 49TH AVE
4360 CORPORATE SQUARE
3737 14TH AVE

420 W MAIN ST

923 E GILBERT

2100 ROOSEVELT AVE
17601 BERETTA DR
HOULTON INT'L AIRPORT
3404 PAWNEE DR

400 N MAIN ST

WILLIAM LANE

14 HOEFLER AVE

148-02 14 AVE

2451 OLD CAMDEN PIKE

127 N LACY DR

INDUSTRIAL BLDG

BERRYVILLE
TUCSON
IRWINDALE
BAKERSFIELD
S EL MONTE
GRAND JUNCTION
HARTFORD
MILFORD
SOUTHPORT
NEW MILFORD
COCOA

MIAMI
NAPLES

ROCK ISLAND
GENESEO
WICHITA
SPRINGFIELD
ACCOKEEK
HOULTON
ALEXANDRIA
ROCHESTER
WEST HURLEY
ILION
WHITESTONE
EATON

WACO

CT

cT

FL

FL

2 3% %8828 3

@]
-+

=
>

261
19
54

10459

8609°
41
52

1298

46

2040

42790
2554
6079

12
990
501

28

187

PAGE 1
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PISTOLS EXPORTED IN 1992

RDS LIC

KEY NAME STREET CITY STATE PSTLX
58706 LAR MANUFACTURING, INC 4133 WEST FARM ROAD WEST JORDAN oo 1
15435645 ARMIGER CORP, THE 1200 N VEITCH UNIT 1412 ARLINGTON VA 12
15422338 HECKLER & KOCH INC 21480 PACIFIC BLVD STERLING VA 343
99114520 OLYMPIC ARMS INC 620-626 OLD PACIFIC HWY SE OLYMPIA WA 199
45509942 FMK LTD 214 PRICE STREET GRANVILLE wWv 1
TR T 50
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100763

15923596

60434429

6041 S

61133412

987071

154223

4553 5

583030

-12-;

COLTS MFG CO INC
STURM RUGER & CO INC
TAURUS INTERNATIONAL MFG,
& R 1871 INC
SMITH & WESSON CORP
WHITESTONE LUMBER CORP
\LLEY CORP, THE
ICKLER & KOCH INC
GIBBS RIFLE CO INC

FREEDOM ARMS, INC

1.15.34

REVOLVERS EXPORTED IN 1992

STREET

150 HUYSHOPE AVE

LACEY PL

16175 NW 49TH AVE

60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE

2100 ROOSEVELT AVE
148-02 14 AVE

1800 N 300 WEST

21480 PACIFIC BLVD
HOFFMAN RD RR 2 BOX 214

1 1/2 MI E OF PO

SOUTHPORT

MIAMI

GARDNER

SPRINGFIELD

WHITESTONE

SPANISH FORK

STERLING

MARTINSBURG

FREEDOM

g

5

3

VA

WY

85407

1655

111821
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